
  

 

 

 

 

SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, 

NEDUNGANDA 

 

Rank List 2018-19   Open Merit  

Sub: Social Science    

Sl.N
o. 

Appli.No
. Name  T. Markk Rank  

Communit
y 

1 145 BUSHRA J 847.5 1 Muslim 

2 270 ARADHANA T S 845 2 

Veluthed

ath Nair 

3 216 GOPIKA P 838 3 Nair 

4 178 VANI LEKSHMI  D 837.5 4 

Viswakar

ma 

5 144 ATHIRA S U 820 5 Nair 

6 228 ASWATHY V S 800 6 Nair 

 

 

 

 

Rank List 2018-19   Open Merit Chance  

 

1 143 BAIJU B. 775 7 Vetan 

2 237 IBINA MOL 762.9 8 Muslim 

3 195 PRIYANKA S 762.5 9 Ezhava 

4 301 NEETHU GIREESH 758.7 10 Ezhava 

5 289 RAKHI LAL  A S 735 11 Ezhava 

6 199 PRAVEENA S NAIR 727.5 12 Nair 

7 212 ANUJA  A J 722.5 13 Ezhava 

8 155 NANDANA S  717.5 14 Ezhava 

9 323 ABHAY T  (CGPA:2.79) 715 15 Ezhava 

10 200 FAUSIA N S(CGPA:2.74) 715 16 Muslim 

11 116 FASILA S  709.1 17 Muslim 

12 226 ASWATHY V T 697.5 18 Sidhaner 

     

 

 



SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA 

Rank List 2018- Community Merit  (Ezhava) 

Sub: Social Science   

Sl.No. Appli.No. Name  T. Markk 
Ran

k  

1 195 PRIYANKA S 762.5 1 

2 301 NEETHU GIREESH 758.7 2 

3 289 RAKHI LAL  A S 735 3 

 

Sub: Social Science  Community Chance  (Ezhava) 

 

1 212 ANUJA  A J 722.5 1 

2 155 NANDANA S  717.5 2 

3 323 ABHAY T 715 3 

4 283 SHARA S 677.5 4 

5 246 CHINJU C 675 5 

6 125 SARANYA S 615 6 

7 124 ARATHY SETHU  S 610.7 7 

8 213 AYANA S  SURESH 607.7 8 

9 204 GREESHMA PRAKASH 585.8 9 

10 309 VIBIJA  S B 542.5 10 

11 324 AMITHA M L 537.5 11 

 

SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA 

Rank List 2018     S.C. Merit 

Sub: Social Science 

   

Sl.No. Appli.No. Name  T. Markk Rank  

1 143 Baiju. B  775 1 

2 226 Aswathy. V.T 697.5 2 

3 146 Saranya . P  687.5 3 

4 238 Remmya. R  638.1 4 

5 261 Arun Nadh. K.M  610 5 

 

 

 

 



 

 

SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA 

 Rank List 2018-19   

 Sub: Social Science   

   

 

  Sl. 

No. 

Ap.No. Name  

T. Markk Rank  Community 

1 145 BUSHRA J Muslim 847.5 1 

2 270 ARADHANA T S 

Veluthedath 

Nair 845 2 

3 216 GOPIKA P Nair 838 3 

4 178 VANI LEKSHMI  D Viswakarma 837.5 4 

5 144 ATHIRA S U Nair 820 5 

6 228 ASWATHY V S Nair 800 6 

7 143 BAIJU B. Vetan 775 7 

8 237 IBINA MOL Muslim 762.9 8 

9 195 PRIYANKA S Ezhava 762.5 9 

10 301 NEETHU GIREESH Ezhava 758.7 10 

11 289 RAKHI LAL  A S Ezhava 735 11 

12 199 PRAVEENA S NAIR Nair 727.5 12 

13 212 ANUJA  A J Ezhava 722.5 13 

14 155 NANDANA S  Ezhava 717.5 14 

15 323 ABHAY T Ezhava 715 15 

16 200 FAUSIA N S Muslim 715 16 

17 116 FASILA S  Muslim 709.1 17 

18 226 ASWATHY V T Sidhaner 697.5 18 

19 129 SILPA RAJ Chetty 694.4 19 

20 205 

ANUJA  SATHEESAN 

A 

Nair 

691.2 21 

21 164 NEETHU S Nair 687.9 22 

22 146 SARANYA P Thandan 687.5 20 

23 283 SHARA S Ezhava 677.5 23 

24 246 CHINJU C Ezhava 675(CGPA .77) 24 

25 132 ASIYA K.H. Muslim 675(CGPA2.59) 25 

26 154 MONIKA JUSTIN  LC 658.8 26 

27 102 BINNU K S Ezhavathi 655 27 

28 117 RASHNA BANU A S  Muslim 652.1 28 



29 115 AKHILA R  

X Pulaya 

(converted) 644.8 29 

30 238 REMYA R Kurava 638.1 30 

31 278 NAVAS  N Muslim 620.4 31 

32 125 SARANYA S Ezhava 615 32 

33 124 ARATHY SETHU  S Ezhava 610.7 33 

34 261 ARUN NATH  K M Velan 610 34 

35 213 AYANA S  SURESH Ezhava 607.7 35 

36 204 

GREESHMA 

PRAKASH 

Ezhava 

585.8 36 

37 119 NEENA P S LC 557.3 37 

38 309 VIBIJA  S B Ezhava 542.5 38 

39 324 AMITHA M L Ezhava 537.5 39 

 


